This Report Pertainsto NORTHERN OHIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATION (12379)

Notes:
(1) Reporting for Claims Received from 010CT16 thru 310CT16

(2) This Report Produced on 05DEC16 From Extract Created 03DEC16

Other
Billed | Allowed | Co-Pay | Carrier | Withhold Net
Board Batch | CS|PS|Claims| Quantity | Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount
CUYAA | 18A000001 | D |P 72 4129 $7,211.51| $7,21151 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
P [P 157 996.4 | $15,691.67 | $15,691.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $15,691.67
CUYAA 229 1,409.3 | $22,903.18 | $22,903.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $15,691.67
G.TOT 229 1,409.3 | $22,903.18 | $22,903.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $15,691.67




	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report


